Direct-Lift,

PRO PARK SERIES

FOUR POST LIFTS

SIDE-BY-SIDE COMVMPARISON

PRO PARK 8S PRO PARK 8PL PRO PARK 9PLUS

9,000 LB. CAPACITY

8,000 LB. CAPACITY

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity

Lifting Height

Clearance Under Runways

Overall Length w/Approach Ramps
Overall width with motor

Overall width without motor

Overall Length without
Approach Ramps

Approach Ramp Length
Runway Width

Runway Length
Runway Thickness

Drive through width
(Outside of tire to outside of tire)

Height of Columns

Clearance Between Columns
Clearance Between Runways
Outside Runway to Outside Runway
Motor

Shipping Weight

Gold Certified

8,000 LB. CAPACITY

PP8S

8,000 Ibs.
72"
68"

2075"
115"
103.5"

175.5"

32"
18.5"
169.5"
4.5"

80.5"

81.5"
94"
38"
7B
115 Volt, THP
1,820 Ibs.
Yes

PPSPL

8,000 Ibs.
86"
81"
226"
121"

109.5"

194"

37"
18.5"
184"
4.5"

86.5"

95.75"
100"
38"
75"
115 Volt, THP
2,020 Ibs.
Yes

PPO9PLUS

9,000 Ibs.
86"
81"

223.5"
132.5"
121"

192.5"

31"
215"
185"

5"

97"

97"
109.5"
39"

79"

115 Volt, THP
2,350 Ibs.
Yes

866.347.5438

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability.
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