

SIDE-BY-SIDE COMPARISON







PRO PARK 85 8,000 LB. CAPACITY

PRO PARK 8PL 8,000 LB. CAPACITY PRO PARK 9PLUS 9,000 LB. CAPACITY

SPECIFICATIONS	PP8S	PP8PL	PP9PLUS
Capacity	8,000 lbs.	8,000 lbs.	9,000 lbs.
Lifting Height	72"	86"	86"
Clearance Under Runways	68"	81"	81"
Overall Length w/Approach Ramps	207.5"	226"	223.5"
Overall width with motor	115"	121"	132.5"
Overall width without motor	103.5"	109.5"	121"
Overall Length without Approach Ramps	175.5"	194"	192.5"
Approach Ramp Length	32"	37"	31"
Runway Width	18.5"	18.5"	21.5"
Runway Length	169.5"	184"	185"
Runway Thickness	4.5"	4.5"	5"
Drive through width (Outside of tire)	80.5"	86.5"	97"
Height of Columns	81.5"	95.75"	97"
Clearance Between Columns	94"	100"	109.5"
Clearance Between Runways	38"	38"	39"
Outside Runway to Outside Runway	75"	75"	79"
Motor	115 Volt, 1HP	115 Volt, 1HP	115 Volt, 1HP
Shipping Weight	1,820 lbs.	2,020 lbs.	2,350 lbs.
Gold Certified	Yes	Yes	Yes

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability.

866.347.5438 WWW.DIRECTLIFT.COM